

APPLICATION FOR LAND USE BYLAW OR PLAN AMENDMENT

OFFICE USE ONLY: Submission Date:		Roll #(s):	File #:	
	and Use Bylaw Area Structure Plan		Municipal Development Plan Outline Plan/Other Non-statutory Plan	
Applicant Name:				
Applicant Mailing Address:				
Applicant Phone & Email:				
Registered Owner(s) Name(s):				
Registered Owner(s) Mailing Address:				
Registered Owner(s) Phone & Email:				
Land Use/Development Map Amendment				
Legal Description:				
Civic Address:				
Redistrict from:		to		
For the purpose of:				

The Town of Ponoka collects personal information, including name and contact information, for the purpose of providing programs, services and contacting customers in this regard. The Town of Ponoka is authorized to collect this personal information under section 33 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and the Municipal Government Act. Please contact Development Services at the Town offices at 200, 5604 50 Street, Ponoka, Alberta, or phone 403-783-4431 if you have any questions about this collection of information.

	Text (regulations, policies) Amendment	
For the purpose of:		

Additional Required Information:

- 1. Letter of Authorization (including all property owners registered on title).
- 2. Copy of Certificate of Title of all subject lands (dated within last 30 days).
- 3. Map of redistricting or reconfiguration area, including total size of the subject parcel(s).
- 4. Payment of applicable fees

Additional information may be submitted on separate pages.

Additional information may be requested by Planning and Economic Development such as traffic, market, land use or feasibility studies.

I/We hereby make application to amend the selected Town of Ponoka Land Use Bylaw and/or Plan(s), acknowledge and confirm the above information, and also hereby authorize representatives of the Town of Ponoka to enter onto the above described lands for the purpose of conducting inspections relating to this application.

Applicant Signature

Date

The Town of Ponoka collects personal information, including name and contact information, for the purpose of providing programs, services and contacting customers in this regard. The Town of Ponoka is authorized to collect this personal information under section 33 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and the Municipal Government Act. Please contact Development Services at the Town offices at 200, 5604 50 Street, Ponoka, Alberta, or phone 403-783-4431 if you have any questions about this collection of information.